
Erikoisheittojen jakkara  Naiset 

pvm

1 Piia Aaltokoski LepU 16,00 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

2 Asta Kankaala LepU 15,21 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

3 Kirsi Heiskanen KiiU 12,08 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

4 Eila Huuskonen KiuJä 11,89 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

5 Marja Maksimainen KiiU 10,00 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

6 Terttu Kilpeläinen LepU 7,68 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

Erikoisheittojen jakkara  Miehet

1 Eemi Saukkonen LepU 28,94 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

2 Matti Saukkonen LepU 24,53 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

3 Seppo Julkunen LepU 24,48 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

4 Tapio Porejärvi IisVi 21,93 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

5 Raimo Kilpeläinen LepU 17,28 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

6 Jorma Rajakannas LepU 15,72 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

7 Toimi Julkunen LepU 15,03 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

8 Seppo Saukkonen LepU 14,68 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

9 Raimo Heiskanen KiiU 13,50 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

10 Teuvo Koljonen KiiU 12,65 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

11 Reijo Huuskonen LepU 9,62 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

12 Tauno Laitinen LepU 9,35 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

13 Heikki Impivaara LepU 4,23 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

Erikoisheittojen jakkara  Naiset Ikäsarjat

1 N30 Piia Aaltokoski LepU 16,00 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

1 N40 Asta Kankaala LepU 15,21 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

1 N50 Kirsi Heiskanen KiiU 12,08 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

1 N55 Eila Huuskonen KiurU 11,89 29.9.2013 Leppävirta



1 N65 Marja Maksimainen KiiU 10,00 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

1 N70 Terttu Kilpeläinen LepU 7,68 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

Erikoisheittojen jakkara  Miehet Ikäsarjat

1 M22 Eemi Saukkonen LepU 28,94 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

1 M45 Seppo Julkunen LepU 24,48 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

1 M50 Matti Saukkonen LepU 24,53 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

1 M55 Tapio Porejärvi IisVi 21,93 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

2 M55 Jorma Rajakannas LepU 15,72 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

3 M55 Raimo Heiskanen KiiU 13,50 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

5 M60 Seppo Saukkonen LepU 14,68 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

4 M65 Raimo Kilpeläinen LepU 17,28 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

5 M65 Reijo Huuskonen LepU 9,62 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

1 M70 Toimi Julkunen LepU 14,19 5.8.2013 Leppävirta

3 M75 Teuvo Koljonen KiiU 9,66 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

Erikoisheittojen jakkara  Miehet Invalidisarjat

M75LV Tauno Laitinen LepU 9,35 29.9.2013 Leppävirta

MPT60 Heikki Impivaara LepU 4,23 29.9.2013 Leppävirta


